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Группа No 1    13:10    Дорожка 6
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО V3  1  0  1  V  1 0.333 -7 10 5
ШАКРЫЛ Александр МОС  1  0  0  0  V  0 0.167 -15 5 6
ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 17 23 1
СМИРНОВ Дмитрий ЯРО V3  V  1 V3  V  V 0.833 12 19 3
СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 12 21 2
СТЕПАНОВ Захар НИЖ  1  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО  V  V  0  2  2  V 0.500 3 16 4

Группа No 2    13:10    Дорожка 7
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  0  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 17 3
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ  2  0  0  V V3  V 0.500 -3 13 5
РОМАШЕНКОВ Егор МОС  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 21 2
КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО  0  2  1  0  2  2 0.000 -17 7 7
БОРИСОВ Андрей ЯРО  0  0  2  1  V  2 0.167 -12 9 6
ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ  V  3  1  3  V  V 0.500 2 19 4

Группа No 3    13:10    Дорожка 8
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ВАВИЛОВ Александр МОС  2  3  V  2  1  V 0.333 -3 16 5
ЛОЗОВСКИЙ Евгений СМО  V  3  1  V  0  V 0.500 -1 16 4
БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 7 24 1
КЛЕМИН Фёдор МОС  3  V  3  V  1  V 0.500 5 19 3
БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО  V  2  2  0  1  V 0.333 -5 13 6
ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 2
НИКИФОРОВ Александр ВРЖ  0  1  3  1  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа No 4    13:10    Дорожка 9
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

КИРЕЕВ Лев СМО  0  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  0  V V1 0.833 11 17 2
ТИЩЕНКО Дмитрий ВРЖ  V  0  2  1  0  1 0.167 -13 8 6
ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО  V  1  V  1  1  V 0.500 -1 15 5
СОПОВ Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 22 1
СМОЛЯКИН Федор МОО  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 20 3
КОЧЕВ Егор ЯРО  V  0  V  1  2  V 0.500 1 15 4

Группа No 5    13:10    Дорожка 10
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  1  V  V  V  2 0.600 5 15 3
АНДРЮК Савва МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 14 17 2
БЕЛАШКОВ Николай ВРЖ  2  0  V  1  0 0.200 -12 7 5
ДУНИКОВ Тимофей НИЖ  1  0  3  2  1 0.000 -13 7 6
СТАРОДЫНОВ Андрей ЯРО  0  0  V  V  0 0.400 -7 8 4
ЛЕДОВСКОЙ Владислав МОО V3 V2  V  V  V 1.000 13 17 1
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Группа No 6    13:10    Дорожка 11
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ТКАЧЁВ Константин МОС  V  V  3  1  1 0.400 -1 13 3
КАГЫРКИН Иван МОС  0  3  V  V  3 0.400 -2 14 4
СЫСОЕВ Владимир МОО  3  V  0  V  2 0.400 -3 13 5
ПЕРЕСЫПКИН Николай ВРЖ  V  3  V  V  0 0.600 2 15 2
ЖЕРНОВНИКОВ Тимофей ЯРО V3  1  1  2  1 0.200 -9 8 6
РЕШЕТОВСКИЙ Степан СМО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Группа No 7    13:10    Дорожка 12
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Дмитрий СМО  0  1  2  2  1 0.000 -12 6 6
ГРУШКЕВИЧ Даниил СМО V2  2  3  V  0 0.400 -4 11 4
МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 17 2
НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС  V  V  0  0  3 0.400 -6 11 5
ПОЛЯКОВ Захар НИЖ  V  3  3  V  0 0.400 0 14 3
РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Группа No 8    13:10    Дорожка 13
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 7 16 3
ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 7 16 2
БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
РЯЗАНОВ Илья ВРЖ  1  0  1  V  3 0.200 -10 9 5
ЗАХАРОВ Алексей СМО  0  1  1  3  2 0.000 -13 7 6
ВОРОНЦОВ Артемий ЯРО  0  1  0  V  V 0.400 -8 9 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ проц разн нане группа

1 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
2 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
3 РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
4 РЕШЕТОВСКИЙ Степан СМО 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных
5 ЛЕДОВСКОЙ Владислав МОО 1.000 13 17 квалифицированных
6 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 1.000 7 24 квалифицированных
7 ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ 0.833 17 23 квалифицированных
8 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0.833 16 23 квалифицированных
9 СОПОВ Николай МОС 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных

10 СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
11 СМИРНОВ Дмитрий ЯРО 0.833 12 19 квалифицированных
12 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.833 11 17 квалифицированных
13 АНДРЮК Савва МОС 0.800 14 17 квалифицированных
14 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 0.800 7 17 квалифицированных
15 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.800 7 16 квалифицированных
16 РОМАШЕНКОВ Егор МОС 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных
17 СМОЛЯКИН Федор МОО 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
18 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.667 5 17 квалифицированных
19 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0.600 7 16 квалифицированных
20 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0.600 5 15 квалифицированных
21 ПЕРЕСЫПКИН Николай ВРЖ 0.600 2 15 квалифицированных
22 КЛЕМИН Фёдор МОС 0.500 5 19 квалифицированных
23 БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных
24 ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ 0.500 2 19 квалифицированных
25 КОЧЕВ Егор ЯРО 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
26 ЛОЗОВСКИЙ Евгений СМО 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
27 ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
28 СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицированных
29 ПОЛЯКОВ Захар НИЖ 0.400 0 14 квалифицированных
30 ТКАЧЁВ Константин МОС 0.400 -1 13 квалифицированных
31 КАГЫРКИН Иван МОС 0.400 -2 14 квалифицированных
32 СЫСОЕВ Владимир МОО 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
33 ГРУШКЕВИЧ Даниил СМО 0.400 -4 11 квалифицированных
34 НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС 0.400 -6 11 квалифицированных
35 СТАРОДЫНОВ Андрей ЯРО 0.400 -7 8 квалифицированных
36 ВОРОНЦОВ Артемий ЯРО 0.400 -8 9 квалифицированных
37 ВАВИЛОВ Александр МОС 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
38 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
39 ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0.333 -7 10 квалифицированных
40 ЖЕРНОВНИКОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0.200 -9 8 квалифицированных
41 РЯЗАНОВ Илья ВРЖ 0.200 -10 9 квалифицированных
42 БЕЛАШКОВ Николай ВРЖ 0.200 -12 7 квалифицированных
43 БОРИСОВ Андрей ЯРО 0.167 -12 9 квалифицированных
44 ТИЩЕНКО Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.167 -13 8 квалифицированных
45 ШАКРЫЛ Александр МОС 0.167 -15 5 выбывший
46 ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Дмитрий СМО 0.000 -12 6 выбывший
47 ДУНИКОВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
47 ЗАХАРОВ Алексей СМО 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
49 КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
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50 НИКИФОРОВ Александр ВРЖ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
51 КИРЕЕВ Лев СМО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
52 СТЕПАНОВ Захар НИЖ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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